Table calendrier
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SARNIGUET FREDERIC
ASQUIE NEAL

POZZA CEDRIC
DUCASSE DAVID
MOLES PASCAL
MOIZO SEBASTIEN
TURLAN CHRISTOPHE
DE SAN NICOLAS ERIC
SOLANA GUILLAUME
LAGANE ALAIN
LOUBET STEPHANE
DA COSTA JOEL
BIANCOLIN AUDREY
TERRAUBE JEAN-LUC
CAMBOULIVES MARC
GARCIA PATRICK
ANGLADE FRANCIS
SALAS MANUEL

1re caté
lre caté
lre caté
2e caté
2e caté
2e caté
2e caté
2e caté
3e caté
3e caté
3e caté
3e caté
3e caté
GSa

GSa

GSa

GSa

GSa

CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS

ACCRO VELO SPORTS NATURE

GUIDON VERDUNOIS

CASTELMAYRAN VELO CLUB
CASTELMAYRAN VELO CLUB

VELO CLUB DE PONT DU CASSE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE MEUDONNAISE
ST NAUPHARY VELO SPORT

INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB L'ISLE-JOURDAIN
VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS
COUSERANS CYCLISTE
CASTELMAYRAN VELO CLUB

AVENIR CYCLISME BASTIDIEN

VELO CLUB SERIGNAC

ST NAUPHARY VELO SPORT

ST NAUPHARY VELO SPORT

UNION CYCLISTE ESPALAISIENNE
CYCLO-VTT-FLEURANCE-UFOLEP

047
082
082
082
047
092
082
032
082
009
082
082
082
082
082
082
032
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